
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

EAN:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:

Product Net Width:
Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Product Main Type:
Product Name:

ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
Object Classification Code:

General Information
Magne 3A
2TLA042022R2500
7350024480931
Magne 3A 1500N Electromagnet, M12-5
Electromagnet with 5-pole M12-contact. Holding force 1500N. IP67. Anchor plate included. 
Cellular rubber included

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Safety Products »  Safety Sensors, Switches and
Locks

Ordering
7350024480931
1 piece
85059020

Dimensions
0.035 m
0.274 m
0.03 m
0.700 kg

Container Information
1 piece
0.026 m
0.73 m
0.29 m
1.075 kg

Additional Information
Magne
Lock

Classifications
EC002593 - Position switch with interlocking
EC002593 - Position switch with interlocking
B
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