

General Information

Extended Product Type:Magne 3AProduct ID:2TLA042022R2500

EAN: 7350024480931

Catalog Description: Magne 3A 1500N Electromagnet, M12-5

Long Description: Electromagnet with 5-pole M12-contact. Holding force 1500N. IP67. Anchor plate included.

Cellular rubber included

Categories

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Control Products » Safety Products » Safety Sensors, Switches and Locks

Ordering

EAN:	7350024480931
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85059020

Dimensions

Product Net Width:	0.035 m
Product Net Height:	0.274 m
Product Net Depth:	0.03 m
Product Net Weight:	0.700 kg

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	0.026 m
Package Level 1 Height:	0.73 m
Package Level 1 Length:	0.29 m
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	1.075 kg

Additional Information

Product Main Type:	Magne
Product Name:	Lock

Classifications

ETIM 4:	EC002593 - Position switch with interlocking
ETIM 5:	EC002593 - Position switch with interlocking
Object Classification Code:	В

